
.
- - -

i..

~
2, CONTRACT ID CODE . PAGE OF PAGES.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT y | 3
2. AMENOMLNT/MOOf f SCAT SON NO. 3. EF F EC T IVg gDTC 4. 64EQuestiION/ PURCHASE HEQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO. (If appucabie) j

Seven AUG 2 5 m RFPA ORM-86-279 8/18/87 I
i 6,155UEO Dv " "

CODE ' CODE I

'U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission !
Olvision of Contracts i

Washington, D.C. 20555 ]
i

4, NAME AND ADOHE55 OF CONT RACTOR (No.. street, county, State and Elf Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITAT6ON NO.

PRIME *: U.S. Small Business Administration
'

i1111 18th Street, N.W., 6th Floor' '

Washington, D.C. 20036 *^'''S**'"'"

SUB: Kenrob and Associates, Inc. 2 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONT R ACT/ ORDER

" ' NRC-33-86-279/508 E. Market Street
,

Leesburg, Virginia 22075 x SB3-86-1-6573 {
'SOU. DAT ED (SEE JTEM 13)

g cOoE J F ACiLiTY cOoE 6/23/86
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS i

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-
ten ed. !,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

h) By completing items 8 and 16, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer l i

submitted; or (c) By st'parate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF 'YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT To BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT ,|

IN 6 EJECTION OF YOUR OF FE R. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING At40 APPHOPHI AT ION DAT A (1/ requurd)
'

10-20-25-08 FIN No. 01387 31X0200.107 OBLIGATE: $26,000.00
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N ITEM 14.
A. 5 H NG ORDE I 5 PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORT H IN tTEM 14 AHE MADE IN T HE CONSy)

)
D. THE ADOVE NUMDERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such or changea in paying office,

X appropriation date, etc.) 5ET FORTH IN ITEM 34, PUH5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.303(D).

C. *Hib 5 SUPPLEMENTAL AGHEEMENT IS ENt EHEU IN t O PURSUANT TO AUTHOHIT Y OF

D. OT HCH (Specsfy type of anoditscataan and authority)

E, IMPO RTAN T: Contractor is not, b is required to sign this docurnent and return Copies to the issuing of fice.X

ML5CHsVTSON OF AMENDMLNT/ MODIFICATION (Organhed by UCFsectron headongs, meludung sohcitation/ contract autvect matter where franut\Lt.)

This modification is issued to provide incremental funds in the amount of $26,000.00
needed to fund the second year of the contract through October 1987. Therefore, the
following change is hereby incorporated- '

'

Under Section G - Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.1, Consideration, Paragraph 3
is revised to read as follows: i

!

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
$286',000.00 which funds the seconu year of contract performance through October 1987."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
Em as rovided herein, ai! terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fuit force j

15A. NAME AND TIT LE OF SIGNEH (Type orprint) 16A. N AME AND T 4TLE OF CONT HACTING OFFICER (Tfpe or print) '

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
' " " ' ' ' ' " '

87082704iSE '870825 ''""" " 'Y "/ " '[ ^
* ^ ' ' ' ' ' " ' ^15 p.

MPDR CONTR /

E &S~/f7
22sy - ,

- k.~ NRC-33-Sb-279 PDR (Steno tare or con en g Ottsen)

V ''

NSN 754041152-a070 70 105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 30-83)
FREVIOUS EDf 7N)N UNUSADLE Prescribed by GSA

F A53 v4 CF A) 53.243 ;

_____________J


